
- Southern Glazers Wine and Spirits
5270 Fox Street
Denver, CO 80216
Shelley Sale
VP of Fine Wine
303-312-8224
ssale@sgws.com

- Southern Glazers Wine and Spirits
2400 S.W. 145th Avenue, Suite 450
Miramar, FL  33027
Keith Moak
Portfolio Marketing Director
305-627-1620
KeithMoak@sgws.com

- Southern Glazers Wine and Spirits
313 Underhill Boulevard
P.O. Box 9034
Syosset, NY 11791-9034
Steven Bonavita
VP/GM (Lauber)
516-730-3596
sbonavita@sgws.com

- Southern Glazers Wine and Spirits
237 F Street 
Salt Lake City Utah 84103
Jeff Carter
Wine Division Manager
801-631-6088
jeffreycarter@sgws.com

- Southern Glazers Wine and Spirits
240 W. 1st Avenue
Anchorage, AK 99501
Soloman Loosli
Sales Manager American fine wine
907-223-3342 
soloman.loosli@odomcorp.com

- Southern Glazers Wine and Spirits
300 East Crossroads Parkway
Bolingbrook Corporate Center
Bolingbrook IL. 60440
David Carini
VP/GM Signature Luxury Wines
312-813-7878
dcarini@sgws.com

- Southern Glazers Wine and Spirits
9805 SW Boeckman Road
Wilsonville, OR 97070
Kim McClaskey
On Premise VP
503-855-1041
kimmcclaskey@sgws.com

- Southern Glazers Wine and Spirits
411 108th Ave NE, Suite 1700
Bellevue, WA 98004
Brian Larson
VP - American Fine Wine
425-418-5165
blarson@sgws.com

- Southern Glazers Wine and Spirits
2001 Diplomat Dr. 
Farmers Branch, Texas 75234
Brooks Jorgensen
Vice President/GM
469-865-6828
brooks.jorgensen@sgws.com

- Southern Glazers Wine and Spirits
8400 S Jones Blvd
Las Vegas, NV 89139
Liz Wolf
Porfolio Marketing Director
702-492-7582
lwolf@sgws.com
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Westmount Wine Co. Distributors

Colin M. Eddy
National Sales Manager

colin@westmountwine.com

Need Westmount?
please meet...


